Attendee
Tim
Devon
Pamela
Wasi
Ernestine
Thomas
Fred
Craig
Patrick
Stacey
Mari
Emliy
Becky
Katherine
lan
Chris
Gary
Rebecca
Nate
Rob
Edwina
Lindsay
Wayne
Deborah
Scott
Casey
Dixie
Alicia
Mark
Ken
Wendy

2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop

Organization

Adams IRP, Inc.

Ades Apex Bulk Commodities, LLC
Ahmadi MI Dept of Treasury

Ahmed Geotab Inc.

Aiken SC Dept of Motor Vehicles
Alecia AL Dept of Revenue

Amaya Etrucks IFTA

Amstone Pitt Ohio

Andrews VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
Aramayo AZ Dept of Transportation
Arnot TN Dept of Revenue
Ashenbrenner Trimble

Ashley Nesco, LLC

Ataman WA Dept of Licensing

Baker KS Dept of Revenue - Audit Services
Barry MA DOT Registry of Motor Vehicles
Bennion XPO Logistics

Berry LA Dept of Revenue

Bett WI Dept of Transportation
Bluemke J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Briggs-Smith AR Dept of Transportation
Brisky Fleetworthy Solutions
Brown ME Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Brown VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
Bryer NH Dept of Safety

Bullard Truckeservices.com
Burbank NATSA

Byers MT Dept of Transportation
Byrne NE Dept of Motor Vehicles
Carey IRP, Inc.

Carmack AL Dept of Revenue/ MVD
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Attendee Roster

Juris

VA
CA
Mi
NV
SC
AL
SK
PA
VA
AZ
N
MN
IN
WA
KS
MA
OR
LA
Wi
Wi
AR
Wi
ME
VA
NH
CA
Wi
MT
NE
VA
AL

Email

tadams@irpinc.org
devon.ades@apexlogisticsllc.com
ahmadip@michigan.gov
wasiahmed@geotab.com
ernestine.aiken@scdmv.net
alecia.thomas@revenue.alabama.gov
fred@etrucks.com
camstone@pittohio.com
patrick.andrews@dmv.virginia.gov
saramayo@azdot.gov
mari.r.arnot@tn.gov
emily_ashenbrenner@trimble.com
rebekah.ashley@nescorentals.com
kataman@dol.wa.gov
ian.baker@ks.gov
christopher.barry@state.ma.us
gary.bennion@xpo.com
rebecca.berry@Ila.gov
nathen.bett@dot.wi.gov
rbluemke@jjkeller.com
edwina.briggs@ardot.gov
lindsay.brisky @fleetworthy.com
wayne.j.brown@maine.gov
deborah.brown@dmv.virginia.gov
scott.bryer@dos.nh.gov
casey@2290tax.com
dixiejburbank@gmail.com
abyers@mt.gov
mark.byrne@nebraska.gov
kcarey@irpinc.org
wendy.carmack@revenue.alabama.gov

Phone

(502) 845-0398
(760) 246-6077
(313) 456-4317
(702) 470-6168
(803) 360-7076
(205) 632-6266
(306) 249-1746
(412) 232-3015
(804) 516-2630
(602) 712-4193
(615) 532-6106
(952) 908-6259
(260) 353-1646
(360) 664-1416
(785) 291-0615
(857) 368-7549
(503) 450-3626
(225) 219-2266
(608) 267-6753
(920) 727-7334
(501) 569-2347
(608) 230-8200
(207) 441-7468
(804) 432-9842
(603) 223-8081
(909) 596-0050
(608) 219-5305
(406) 459-9822
(402) 471-0269
(703) 963-1604
(334) 353-1306

Roster by Last Name



2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Jeanette Carmona Mitchell Titus Llp PA jcarmona@mitchelltitus.com (717) 712-4939
Brian Cavanaugh DE DMV DE brian.cavanaugh@state.de.us (302) 744-2712
Rodolfo Ceballos CA DTFA - Motor Carrier Office CA rodolfo.ceballos@cdtfa.ca.gov (916) 373-3065
Gary Cech MI Dept of Treasury Ml cechg@michigan.gov (616) 356-0372
Fernando Cerrato MD Comptroller MD fcerrato@comp.state.md.us (410) 767-1501
Stacey Chon CA Dept Tax and Fee Administration CA stacey.chon@cdtfa.ca.gov (916) 798-9530
John Christenson Explore Information Services, Llc MN john.christenson@exploredata.com (651) 405-4268
Darry Chui Truckeservices.com CA darry@229otax.com (909) 596-0050
Loretta Clevenger Custom Permits Inc MO liclevenger73@att.net (816) 224-5170
Leslie Coddington AR Dept of Transportation AR leslie.coddington@ardot.gov (501) 569-2237
Doretha Cohill MI Dept of Treasury Ml cohilld@michigan.gov (313) 456-4288
Paula Cole ME Bureau of Motor Vehicles ME paula.cole@maine.gov (207) 557-1894
Josh Condrack ID State Tax Commission ID josh.condrack@tax.idaho.gov (208) 334-7695
Chester Cook GA Dept of Revenue GA chester.cook@dor.ga.gov (404) 417-6368
Greg Coombes OK Corporation Commission OK g.coombes@occemail.com (405) 522-0060
Tanya Cooper PA Dept of Revenue PA tancooper@pa.gov (717) 783-1524
Nicholas Coughlin NB Government NB nicholas.coughlin@gnb.ca (506) 643-2561
John Cox RSI MA jhuber@rsimail.com (888) 826-1324
Heidi Crawford NE Motor Carrier Services NE heidi.crawford@nebraska.gov (402) 471-4099
Aaron Cremins TN Dept of Revenue TN aaron.cremins@tn.gov (423) 262-9075
Tina Criss Custom Permits Inc MO tlcriss@att.net (816) 224-5170
Terri Curry WY DOT WY deborah.lopez@wyo.gov (307) 777-4827
Tom Curtis IADOT IA thomas.curtis@iowadot.us (515) 239-1030
Shondra Cutno LA Dept of Revenue LA shondra.cutno@la.gov (225) 347-0909
Kevin Davis ID State Tax Commission ID kevin.davis@tax.idaho.gov (208) 334-7601
Paula Deckert SD Dept of Revenue SD paula.deckert@state.sd.us (605) 995-8080
Carmen Demarco AZ Dept of Transportation AZ cdemarco@azdot.gov (602) 712-7261
Rick Demuynck IADOT 1A richard.demuynck@iowadot.us (515) 239-1030
Shannon Deruyter Schneider Wi deruyters@schneider.com (920) 592-2463
Renee Dickey WI Dept of Transportation Wi reneel.dickey@dot.wi.gov (608) 267-6754
Barbara Dieter Ryder Transportation Services FL bdieter@ryder.com (305) 310-7432
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Christopher  D'Onofrio Penske Truck Leasing PA christopher.donofrio@penske.com (610) 603-8356
Marsha Douglas-Roy QC Revenu QC marsha.douglas-roy@revenuquebec.ca (819) 348-9800
Mitchell Dronet LA Dept of Revenue LA mitchell.dronet@la.gov (337) 280-0184
Beth Duda-Rel AZ Dept of Transportation AZ bduda-rel@azdot.gov (602) 712-6897
Nina Elter EROAD OR nina.elter@eroad.com (971) 303-3132
Aimee Fisher ID State Tax Commission ID aimee.fisher@tax.idaho.gov (208) 293-9039
Timothy Ford CA Dept Tax and Fee Administration CA tford@cdtfa.ca.gov (916) 373-3078
Joel Foreman NE Dept of Motor Vehicles NE joel.foreman@nebraska.gov (402) 471-3899
Alice Fountain LA Dept of Public Safety/Internal Audit Division LA alice.fountain@la.gov (225) 922-0795
Barry Fowler PA Dept of Revenue PA bfowler@pa.gov (717) 783-6242
Cornell Fred Sunoco Retail, Llc MD frederick.cornell@sunoco.com (443) 752-0466
Amanda Frischkorn Pitt Ohio Express, Llc PA afrischkorn@pittohio.com (412) 232-3015
Mark Gallegos KS Dept of Revenue KS mark.gallegos@ks.gov (785) 291-3506
Jeffrey Gieser NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ jeffrey.gieser@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-8283
Maggie Gomez MHC Truck Leasing Inc MO maggie.gomez@mhc.com (816) 841-1842
Elena Gonzalez ID State Tax Commission ID elena.gonzalez@tax.idaho.gov (208) 334-7685
Bernadette @ Gooden AL Dept of Revenue AL bernadette.gooden@revenue.alabama.gov (205) 733-2795
Michelle Gorecki MI Dept of Treasury Ml goreckiml@michigan.gov (313) 456-4289
Mahlon Gragen ATC Transportation LLC Wi mgragen@atctransportation.com (262) 564-7270
Kurt Grajkowski WI Dept of Transportation Wi kurt.grajkowski@dot.wi.gov (608) 264-7239
Teresa Grandon Ryder Transportation Services AR tgrandon@ryder.com (501) 993-0139
Tatrika Graphenreed MI Dept of Treasury Ml graphenreedt@michigan.gov (586) 997-6621
Dave Gray NATSA OR daveg@glostone.com (503) 607-1088
lose Guillen AZ DOT - Audit and Analysis AZ jguillen@azdot.gov (602) 712-4152
Gene Hall Promiles Software Development Corp VA genehalll@yahoo.com (804) 513-9466
Monica Halstead IFTA, Inc. AZ mhalstead@iftach.org (480) 748-5648
Russell Halton MO Dept of Transportation MO russell.halton@modot.mo.gov (573) 518-1782
Tracy Halubka MT Dept of Transportation MT thalubka@mt.gov (406) 444-0806
Stacey Hammock WY Dept of Audit wy stacey.hammock@wyo.gov (307) 777-7772
Amanda Harris Dohrn Transfer Company IL amanda.harris@dohrn.com (309) 558-2239
Ginger Harris MHC Truck Leasing Inc MO maggie.gomez@mhc.com (816) 841-1842
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Attendee
Kelly
India
Kathy
Arima
James
Rena
Nick
John
Clint
Margie
Drake
Rick
Danielle
Jim
Paul
Regan
Andrew
Bernice
Rosie
Debbie
Thomas
Beth
Millard
Trent
Renee
Lynden
Rick
Nancy
J Mark
Colleen
Donald

Heaton
Hebert
Heckber
Henderson
Hill
Hobein
Hollinger
Hopper
Howells
Hughes
Israel
Jacobson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Julius
Kalfsbeek
Kaluza
Keane
Kewanyama
Knoles
Kyser
Landholm
LaRose
Larrimore
Larsen
Latsch
Lee
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop

Organization
AR Dept of Transportation

LA Dept of Revenue
Nesco, LLC

CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit

NC Dept of Revenue
IN Dept of Revenue

WA Dept of Licensing
OK Corporation Commission

ID State Tax Commission

Comdata

IL Secretary Of State
Fleetworthy Solutions

SC Dept of Motor Vehicles
Truckeservices.com
WA Dept of Licensing

MB Finance Taxation Division
ID State Tax Commission
MN Dps/dvs

TX CPA
CA Dept of Tax and Fee Administration

RI State
Idealease Inc

Sierra Truck Licensing Llc

IL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue / MVD

KS Dept of Revenue
Promiles Software Development Corp

SC Dept of Motor Vehicles

ID State Tax Commission

WI DOT - Motor Carrier Services

KS Dept of Revenue

Attendee Roster

Juris

AR
LA
IN
Cco
NC
IN
WA
OK
ID
TN
IL
X
SC
CA
WA
MB
ID
MN
X
CA
RI
IL
NV
IL
AL
KS
CT
SC
ID
Wi
KS

Email
kelly.heaton@ardot.gov
india.hebert@la.gov
kathy@nescorentals.com
arima.henderson@state.co.us
james.hill@ncdor.gov
rhobein@dor.in.gov
cjarvis@dol.wa.gov
j.hopper@occemail.com
clint.howells@tax.idaho.gov
mbhughes@comdata.com
disrael@ilsos.net
jrick@fleetlegal.com
danielle.jenkins@scdmv.net
jim@2290tax.com
paul.w.johnson@comcast.net
raje76@hotmail.com
andrew.jones@tax.idaho.gov
bernice.jones@state.mn.us
rosie.julius@cpa.texas.gov
debbie.kalfsbeek@cdtfa.ca.gov
thomas.kaluza@tax.ri.gov
bethkeane@idealease.com
millard@sierratrucklicensing.com
trent.knoles@illinois.gov
renee.kyser@revenue.alabama.gov
lynden.l.landholm@ks.gov
rick@promiles.com
nancy.larrimore@scdmv.net
mark.larsen@tax.idaho.gov
colleen.latsch@dot.wi.gov
jessica.mason@ks.gov

Phone

(501) 569-4994
(337) 540-8254
(260) 824-7136
(303) 692-7919
(919) 707-0867
(317) 615-7377
(360) 664-1822
(405) 522-5901
(208) 334-7536
(615) 370-7066
(217) 785-1832
(972) 576-2629
(803) 351-2838
(909) 596-0050
(360) 664-1844
(204) 945-6092
(208) 334-7581
(651) 201-7978
(512) 533-0506
(916) 323-9462
(401) 574-8464
(847) 304-3178
(775) 359-0112
(217) 785-2645
(334) 479-3101
(785) 291-3289
(860) 633-7022
(803) 896-2685
(208) 552-4014
(608) 266-7558
(785) 368-7051
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Blake Lee LA Dept of Public Safety LA blake.lee@la.gov (225) 925-6648
Charlie LeFew VA Dept of Motor Vehicles VA charles.lefew@dmuv.virginia.gov

Brian Lehane NECS IN blehane@necssolutions.com (812) 661-2486
Jon Lepak CA Dept of Tax and Fee Administration CA jon.lepak@cdtfa.ca.gov (916) 373-3060
Dawn Lietz NV DMV Motor Carrier NV dlietz@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4626
Felicite Lipot MD Comptroller MD flipot@comp.state.md.us (410) 767-1501
Glenn Lockyer NL Government NF glennlockyer@gov.nl.ca (709) 729-3505
Deborah Lopez WY DOT WY deborah.lopez@wyo.gov (307) 777-4714
David Lubach J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc. Wi dlubach@jjkeller.com (920) 722-2848
Daniel Lukose AZ Dept of Transportation AZ dlukose@azdot.gov (602) 712-4150
Kim Lyda WY Dept of Audit wy kim.lyda@wyo.gov (307) 777-3619
Eugene Lyne MS Dept of Revenue MS kerryn.deverteuil@dor.ms.gov (601) 923-7151
Susan MacWilliam OR Dept of Transportation OR susan.macwilliam@odot.state.or.us (971) 673-1513
Deepak Malhorta MD Motor Vehicle Administration MD dmalhotra@mdot.state.md.us (410) 768-7056
Gary Markham Promiles Software Development Corp TX gary@promiles.com (205) 854-0146
Laurie Mason NS Service NS laurie.mason@novascotia.ca (902) 497-3509
Betsy McCabe NV NV bmccabe@dmv.nv.gov (702) 486-5571
Abby McClure Spinks Tyson Foods, Inc AR abby.mcclure@tyson.com (479) 290-7614
James McCudden Geotab Inc. ON jamesmccudden@geotab.com (647) 465-6150
Michal McGuire OK Corporation Commission OK m.mcguire@occemail.com (405) 522-5896
Jim McKnight OR Dept of Transportation OR jim.a.mcknight@odot.state.or.us (541) 736-2319
Labrita McRae AL Dept of Revenue AL labrita.mcrae@revenue.alabama.gov (256) 499-9079
Debora Meise IFTA, Inc. AZ dmeise@iftach.org (480) 748-5763
Tiffany Meltzer IN Dept of Revenue IN tmeltzer@dor.in.gov (317) 601-0350
Dolores Montoya-Sanchez =~ NM Taxation & Revenue Dept NM dolores.montoya-san@state.nm.us (505) 841-6234
Kenneth Muits NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ kenneth.muits@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-8285
Dennis Mulholland WI Dept of Transportation Wi dennis.mulholland@dot.wi.gov (608) 267-9371
Brian Mullen Penske Truck Leasing PA brian.mullen@penske.com (610) 796-4698
Barbara Musick First Advantage TX barbara.musick@fadv.com (817) 303-1817
Nicholas Nazzareno Area Storage & Transfer, Inc NY nnazzareno@areatrucking.com (516) 448-0054
David Nicholson OK Corporation Commission OK d.nicholson@occemail.com (405) 521-6804
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Attendee
Masako
Linda
Remitha
Emmanuel
James
Connie
Jacquelyn
John
Tisha
Bille
Robert
Jackie
Daniel
Kimberly
Brian
Terrell
Carl
Michael
Patricia
Allen
Dale
Michelle
Jessica
Megan
Karamelahi
Janice
Rob
Esther
Eric
Denica
Melody

Niihara
Norman
Norman
Nwogor
O'Brien
Owen
Parnell
Pendergast
Perkins
Pierson
Pitcher
Polk
Reines
Reoh
Roach
Roberts
Robinson
Romeo
Roth
Scarbrough
Schimmel
Schober
Seavey
Sellman
Shafique
Shannon
Sheffield
Sheh
Shriver
Simmons
Skogland
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Organization

CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit
Don H Norman Associates Inc
First Advantage

GA Dept of Revenue

WI Dept of Transportation
J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
SC Dept of Motor Vehicles
ND DOT - Audit Division

NC Dept of Revenue

ID State Tax Commission

ATA

Lee Transervices, Inc.

ID State Tax Commission

J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
DE DMV

VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
Vusion

CT Dept of Revenue Services
NV DMV Motor Carrier

AL Dept of Revenue

AR Dept of Transportation
NV DMV Motor Carrier

MT Dept of Transportation
Fleetworthy Solutions

CT Dept of Revenue Services
NM Taxation & Revenue Dept
SD Dept of Revenue

CA Dept of Tax And Fee Administration
Disa Global Solutions

GA Dept of Revenue

Vusion

Juris

co
VA
IN
GA
Wi
Wi
SC
ND
NC
ID
AZ
X
ID
Wi
DE
VA
MN
CT
NV
AL
AR
NV
MT
Wi
CT
NM
SD
CA
OH
GA
MN

Email
masako.niihara@state.co.us
linda@donnormanassociates.com
remitha.norman@fadv.com
emmanuel.nwogor@dor.ga.gov
jamesg2.obrieni@dot.wi.gov
cowen@jjkeller.com
jacquelyn.parnell@scdmv.net
jpenderg@nd.gov
tishaperkins7@gmail.com
bille.pierson@tax.idaho.gov
rpitcher1040@gmail.com
jpolk@leetrans.com
daniel.reines@tax.idaho.gov
kreoh@jjkeller.com
brian.roach@state.de.us
terrell.roberts@dmuv.virginia.gov
crobinson@vusion.net
l.michael.romeo@po.state.ct.us
proth@dmv.nv.gov
allen.scarbrough@revenue.alabama.gov
dale.schimmel@ardot.gov
mschober@dmv.nv.gov
jseavey@mt.gov
megan.sellman@fleetworthy.com
karamelahi.shafique@po.state.ct.us
janice.shannon@state.nm.us
rob.sheffield@state.sd.us
esther.sheh@cdtfa.ca.gov
eric.shriver@disa.com
denica.simmons@dor.ga.gov
melody_skogland@trimble.com

Phone

(303) 692-7985
(703) 821-0000
(317) 324-2819
(404) 417-6576
(608) 267-6764
(920) 727-7345
(803) 331-7089
(701) 328-4558
(919) 985-9288
(208) 488-2089
(703) 927-6915
(936) 630-3840
(208) 770-2051
(920) 722-2848
(302) 832-5161
(804) 656-7117
(952) 908-6134
(860) 541-4567
(775) 684-4609
(205) 733-2254
(501) 569-2940
(775) 684-4655
(406) 431-7196
(608) 230-8200
(860) 541-3226
(505) 841-6270
(605) 394-1603
(951) 680-6817
(234) 312-0018
(404) 338-0147
(952) 908-6135
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Stacy Smith Bentley Truck Services NJ stacy.smith@bentleytruckservices.com (856) 467-4446
Linda Souder Sirva, Inc IN linda.souder@sirva.com (260) 429-1810
Dan Ssozi IADOT IA dan.ssozi@iowadot.us (515) 239-1625
Joni St. John NS Service NS joni.stjiohn@novascotia.ca (902) 456-8737
Marie Stark MT Dept of Transportation MT mestark@mt.gov (406) 444-7274
Michael Steckelberg SD Dept of Revenue SD michael.steckelberg@state.sd.us (605) 626-2218
Amanda Steinmetz CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit co amanda.steinmetz@state.co.us (303) 692-7915
Chad Stoltz TX CPA TX chad.stoltz@cpa.texas.gov (972) 888-5370
Dawn Streeter Dohrn Transfer Company IL dawn.streeter@dohrn.com (309) 558-2136
Antoinette Tannous QC Revenu QcC antoinette.tannous@revenuquebec.ca (514) 287-8473
Lashonda Taylor LA Dept of Revenue LA lashonda.taylor@Ia.gov (318) 232-2595
Jesse Taylor MD Comptroller MD jtaylor@comp.state.md.us (301) 791-7162
Debra Teague NM Taxation & Revenue Dept NM debra.teague@state.nm.us (505) 222-6647
Leann Timm SD Dept of Revenue SD leann.timm@state.sd.us (605) 367-5800
Grace Toelkes KS Dept of Revenue KS grace.toelkes@ks.gov (785) 368-6608
Todd Trent GA Dept of Revenue GA todd.trent@dor.ga.gov (470) 372-7872
Tammy Trinker IFTA, Inc. AZ tdtrinker@iftach.org (480) 212-3457
Michaela Van Dyke NV DMV Motor Carrier NV mvandyke@dmv.nv.gov (702) 461-2826
Dennis Vanderslice Automotive Rentals, Inc NJ dvanders@arifleet.com (856) 914-7593
Helen Varcoe MT Dept of Transportation MT hvarcoe@mt.gov (406) 431-2644
Heather Villeme WYV State Tax Department - Auditing Division wv heather.b.villeme@wv.gov (304) 558-8533
Richard Wagner NV DMV Motor Carrier NV rwagner@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4656
Marc Walker NB Government NB marc.walker@gnb.ca (506) 475-4321
James Walker NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ james.walker@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-2194
Rayna Ware TN Dept of Revenue TN rayna.ware@tn.gov (615) 532-6920
Renata Warner CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit co renata.warner@state.co.us (303) 692-7928
Christopher  Woods CT Dept of Revenue Services CcT christopher.woods@po.state.ct.us (860) 541-7616
David Worley CA DTFA - Motor Carrier Office CA david.worley@cdtfa.ca.gov (916) 813-4416
Donna Wunderlich J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc. Wi dwunderlich@jjkeller.com (920) 727-7369
Jiateng Xu Geotab Inc. ON jiatengxu@geotab.com (416) 660-0875
Kelly Zajac AL Dept of Revenue AL kelly.zajac@revenue.alabama.gov (251) 316-3011

Roster by Last Name
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone
Charles Zalapukis IL Dept of Revenue IL charles.zalapukis@illinois.gov (847) 894-7953
Kristie Zanis NH Dept of Safety NH kristie.zanis@dos.nh.gov (603) 223-8079

Roster by Last Name
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Attendee
Thomas
Bernadette
Labrita
Allen
Kelly
Renee
Wendy
Devon
Edwina
Leslie
Kelly
Dale
Nicholas
Robert
Mahlon
Dennis
Stacey
Carmen
Beth
Daniel
Jose
Stacy
Debbie
Jon
Esther
Stacey
Timothy
Rodolfo
David
Arima
Masako

Alecia
Gooden
McRae
Scarbrough
Zajac

Kyser
Carmack
Ades
Briggs-Smith
Coddington
Heaton
Schimmel
Nazzareno
Pitcher
Gragen
Vanderslice
Aramayo
Demarco
Duda-Rel
Lukose
Guillen
Smith
Kalfsbeek
Lepak

Sheh

Chon

Ford
Ceballos
Worley
Henderson
Niihara

Page 9 of 16

2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Organization

AL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue

AL Dept of Revenue / MVD

AL Dept of Revenue/ MVD

Apex Bulk Commodities, LLC

AR Dept of Transportation

AR Dept of Transportation

AR Dept of Transportation

AR Dept of Transportation

Area Storage & Transfer, Inc

ATA

ATC Transportation LLC

Automotive Rentals, Inc

AZ Dept of Transportation

AZ Dept of Transportation

AZ Dept of Transportation

AZ Dept of Transportation

AZ DOT - Audit and Analysis

Bentley Truck Services

CA Dept of Tax and Fee Administration
CA Dept of Tax and Fee Administration
CA Dept of Tax And Fee Administration
CA Dept Tax and Fee Administration
CA Dept Tax and Fee Administration
CA DTFA - Motor Carrier Office

CA DTFA - Motor Carrier Office

CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit

CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit

Juris

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
NY
AZ
Wi
NJ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
NJ

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Cco
co

Email
alecia.thomas@revenue.alabama.gov

bernadette.gooden@revenue.alabama.gov

labrita.mcrae@revenue.alabama.gov
allen.scarbrough@revenue.alabama.gov
kelly.zajac@revenue.alabama.gov
renee.kyser@revenue.alabama.gov
wendy.carmack@revenue.alabama.gov
devon.ades@apexlogisticsllc.com
edwina.briggs@ardot.gov
leslie.coddington@ardot.gov
kelly.heaton@ardot.gov
dale.schimmel@ardot.gov
nnazzareno@areatrucking.com
rpitcher1040@gmail.com
mgragen@atctransportation.com
dvanders@arifleet.com
saramayo@azdot.gov
cdemarco@azdot.gov
bduda-rel@azdot.gov
dlukose@azdot.gov
jeuillen@azdot.gov
stacy.smith@bentleytruckservices.com
debbie.kalfsbeek@cdtfa.ca.gov
jon.lepak@cdtfa.ca.gov
esther.sheh@cdtfa.ca.gov
stacey.chon@cdtfa.ca.gov
tford@cdtfa.ca.gov
rodolfo.ceballos@cdtfa.ca.gov
david.worley@cdtfa.ca.gov
arima.henderson@state.co.us
masako.niihara@state.co.us

Phone

(205) 632-6266
(205) 733-2795
(256) 499-9079
(205) 733-2254
(251) 316-3011
(334) 479-3101
(334) 353-1306
(760) 246-6077
(501) 569-2347
(501) 569-2237
(501) 569-4994
(501) 569-2940
(516) 448-0054
(703) 927-6915
(262) 564-7270
(856) 914-7593
(602) 712-4193
(602) 712-7261
(602) 712-6897
(602) 712-4150
(602) 712-4152
(856) 467-4446
(916) 323-9462
(916) 373-3060
(951) 680-6817
(916) 798-9530
(916) 373-3078
(916) 373-3065
(916) 813-4416
(303) 692-7919
(303) 692-7985

Roster by Organization



2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Amanda Steinmetz CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit co amanda.steinmetz@state.co.us (303) 692-7915
Renata Warner CO Dept of Revenue Field Audit Cco renata.warner@state.co.us (303) 692-7928
Margie Hughes Comdata TN mbhughes@comdata.com (615) 370-7066
Michael Romeo CT Dept of Revenue Services CT l.michael.romeo@po.state.ct.us (860) 541-4567
Karamelahi  Shafique CT Dept of Revenue Services cT karamelahi.shafique@po.state.ct.us (860) 541-3226
Christopher Woods CT Dept of Revenue Services CcT christopher.woods@po.state.ct.us (860) 541-7616
Loretta Clevenger Custom Permits Inc MO liclevenger73@att.net (816) 224-5170
Tina Criss Custom Permits Inc MO tlcriss@att.net (816) 224-5170
Brian Cavanaugh DE DMV DE brian.cavanaugh@state.de.us (302) 744-2712
Brian Roach DE DMV DE brian.roach@state.de.us (302) 832-5161
Eric Shriver Disa Global Solutions OH eric.shriver@disa.com (234) 312-0018
Amanda Harris Dohrn Transfer Company IL amanda.harris@dohrn.com (309) 558-2239
Dawn Streeter Dohrn Transfer Company IL dawn.streeter@dohrn.com (309) 558-2136
Linda Norman Don H Norman Associates Inc VA linda@donnormanassociates.com (703) 821-0000
Nina Elter EROAD OR nina.elter@eroad.com (971) 303-3132
Fred Amaya Etrucks IFTA SK fred@etrucks.com (306) 249-1746
John Christenson Explore Information Services, Llc MN john.christenson@exploredata.com (651) 405-4268
Barbara Musick First Advantage TX barbara.musick@fadv.com (817) 303-1817
Remitha Norman First Advantage IN remitha.norman@fadv.com (317) 324-2819
Lindsay Brisky Fleetworthy Solutions Wi lindsay.brisky@fleetworthy.com (608) 230-8200
Rick Jacobson Fleetworthy Solutions X jrick@fleetlegal.com (972) 576-2629
Megan Sellman Fleetworthy Solutions Wi megan.sellman@fleetworthy.com (608) 230-8200
Chester Cook GA Dept of Revenue GA chester.cook@dor.ga.gov (404) 417-6368
Emmanuel Nwogor GA Dept of Revenue GA emmanuel.nwogor@dor.ga.gov (404) 417-6576
Denica Simmons GA Dept of Revenue GA denica.simmons@dor.ga.gov (404) 338-0147
Todd Trent GA Dept of Revenue GA todd.trent@dor.ga.gov (470) 372-7872
Wasi Ahmed Geotab Inc. NV wasiahmed@geotab.com (702) 470-6168
James McCudden Geotab Inc. ON jamesmccudden@geotab.com (647) 465-6150
Jiateng Xu Geotab Inc. ON jiatengxu@geotab.com (416) 660-0875
Tom Curtis IA DOT 1A thomas.curtis@iowadot.us (515) 239-1030
Rick Demuynck IADOT IA richard.demuynck@iowadot.us (515) 239-1030
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Attendee
Dan
Josh
Kevin
Aimee
Elena
Clint
Andrew
J Mark
Bille
Daniel
Beth
Monica
Debora
Tammy
Trent
Charles
Drake
Rena
Tiffany
Tim
Ken
Rob
David
Connie
Kimberly
Donna
Mark
Lynden
Donald
Grace
lan

2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop

Organization

Ssozi IADOT

Condrack ID State Tax Commission
Davis ID State Tax Commission
Fisher ID State Tax Commission
Gonzalez ID State Tax Commission
Howells ID State Tax Commission
Jones ID State Tax Commission
Larsen ID State Tax Commission
Pierson ID State Tax Commission
Reines ID State Tax Commission
Keane Idealease Inc

Halstead IFTA, Inc.

Meise IFTA, Inc.

Trinker IFTA, Inc.

Knoles IL Dept of Revenue
Zalapukis IL Dept of Revenue

Israel IL Secretary Of State
Hobein IN Dept of Revenue
Meltzer IN Dept of Revenue
Adams IRP, Inc.

Carey IRP, Inc.

Bluemke J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Lubach J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Owen J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Reoh J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Wunderlich J.J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Gallegos KS Dept of Revenue
Landholm KS Dept of Revenue

Lee KS Dept of Revenue
Toelkes KS Dept of Revenue

Baker KS Dept of Revenue - Audit Services
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Attendee Roster

Juris

Email

dan.ssozi@iowadot.us
josh.condrack@tax.idaho.gov
kevin.davis@tax.idaho.gov
aimee.fisher@tax.idaho.gov
elena.gonzalez@tax.idaho.gov
clint.howells@tax.idaho.gov
andrew.jones@tax.idaho.gov
mark.larsen@tax.idaho.gov
bille.pierson@tax.idaho.gov
daniel.reines@tax.idaho.gov
bethkeane@idealease.com
mhalstead@iftach.org
dmeise@iftach.org
tdtrinker@iftach.org
trent.knoles@illinois.gov
charles.zalapukis@illinois.gov
disrael@ilsos.net
rhobein@dor.in.gov
tmeltzer@dor.in.gov
tadams@irpinc.org
kcarey@irpinc.org
rbluemke@jjkeller.com
dlubach@jjkeller.com
cowen@jjkeller.com
kreoh@jjkeller.com
dwunderlich@jjkeller.com
mark.gallegos@ks.gov
lynden.l.landholm@ks.gov
jessica.mason@ks.gov
grace.toelkes@ks.gov
ian.baker@ks.gov

Phone

(515) 239-1625
(208) 334-7695
(208) 334-7601
(208) 293-9039
(208) 334-7685
(208) 334-7536
(208) 334-7581
(208) 552-4014
(208) 488-2089
(208) 770-2051
(847) 304-3178
(480) 748-5648
(480) 748-5763
(480) 212-3457
(217) 785-2645
(847) 894-7953
(217) 785-1832
(317) 615-7377
(317) 601-0350
(502) 845-0398
(703) 963-1604
(920) 727-7334
(920) 722-2848
(920) 727-7345
(920) 722-2848
(920) 727-7369
(785) 291-3506
(785) 291-3289
(785) 368-7051
(785) 368-6608
(785) 291-0615

Roster by Organization



Attendee
Blake
Alice
Rebecca
Shondra
Mitchell
India
Lashonda
Jackie
Chris
Regan
Fernando
Felicite
Jesse
Deepak
Wayne
Paula
Maggie
Ginger
Pamela
Gary
Doretha
Michelle
Tatrika
Jeanette
Bernice
Russell
Eugene
Jessica
Alicia
Tracy
Marie

Lee
Fountain
Berry
Cutno
Dronet
Hebert
Taylor
Polk
Barry
Johnson
Cerrato
Lipot
Taylor
Malhorta
Brown
Cole
Gomez
Harris
Ahmadi
Cech
Cohill
Gorecki

Graphenreed

Carmona
Jones
Halton
Lyne
Seavey
Byers
Halubka
Stark
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Organization

LA Dept of Public Safety

LA Dept of Public Safety/Internal Audit Division
LA Dept of Revenue

LA Dept of Revenue

LA Dept of Revenue

LA Dept of Revenue

LA Dept of Revenue

Lee Transervices, Inc.

MA DOT Registry of Motor Vehicles
MB Finance Taxation Division
MD Comptroller

MD Comptroller

MD Comptroller

MD Motor Vehicle Administration
ME Bureau of Motor Vehicles
ME Bureau of Motor Vehicles
MHC Truck Leasing Inc

MHC Truck Leasing Inc

MI Dept of Treasury

MI Dept of Treasury

MI Dept of Treasury

MI Dept of Treasury

MI Dept of Treasury

Mitchell Titus Llp

MN Dps/dvs

MO Dept of Transportation
MS Dept of Revenue

MT Dept of Transportation
MT Dept of Transportation
MT Dept of Transportation
MT Dept of Transportation

Juris

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
X
MA
MB
MD
MD
MD
MD
ME
ME
MO
MO
MI
Ml
MI
MI
Mi
PA
MN
MO
MS
MT
MT
MT
MT

Email

blake.lee@la.gov
alice.fountain@la.gov
rebecca.berry@la.gov
shondra.cutno@la.gov
mitchell.dronet@la.gov
india.hebert@la.gov
lashonda.taylor@la.gov
jpolk@leetrans.com
christopher.barry@state.ma.us
raje76@hotmail.com
fcerrato@comp.state.md.us
flipot@comp.state.md.us
jtaylor@comp.state.md.us
dmalhotra@mdot.state.md.us
wayne.j.brown@maine.gov
paula.cole@maine.gov
maggie.gomez@mhc.com
maggie.gomez@mhc.com
ahmadip@michigan.gov
cechg@michigan.gov
cohilld@michigan.gov
goreckiml@michigan.gov
graphenreedt@michigan.gov
jcarmona@mitchelltitus.com
bernice.jones@state.mn.us
russell.halton@modot.mo.gov
kerryn.deverteuil@dor.ms.gov
jseavey@mt.gov
abyers@mt.gov
thalubka@mt.gov
mestark@mt.gov

Phone

(225) 925-6648
(225) 922-0795
(225) 219-2266
(225) 347-0909
(337) 280-0184
(337) 540-8254
(318) 232-2595
(936) 630-3840
(857) 368-7549
(204) 945-6092
(410) 767-1501
(410) 767-1501
(301) 791-7162
(410) 768-7056
(207) 441-7468
(207) 557-1894
(816) 841-1842
(816) 841-1842
(313) 456-4317
(616) 356-0372
(313) 456-4288
(313) 456-4289
(586) 997-6621
(717) 712-4939
(651) 201-7978
(573) 518-1782
(601) 923-7151
(406) 431-7196
(406) 459-9822
(406) 444-0806
(406) 444-7274

Roster by Organization



2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone

Helen Varcoe MT Dept of Transportation MT hvarcoe@mt.gov (406) 431-2644
Dixie Burbank NATSA Wi dixiejburbank@gmail.com (608) 219-5305
Dave Gray NATSA OR daveg@glostone.com (503) 607-1088
Nicholas Coughlin NB Government NB nicholas.coughlin@gnb.ca (506) 643-2561
Marc Walker NB Government NB marc.walker@gnb.ca (506) 475-4321
James Hill NC Dept of Revenue NC james.hill@ncdor.gov (919) 707-0867
Tisha Perkins NC Dept of Revenue NC tishaperkins7@gmail.com (919) 985-9288
John Pendergast ND DOT - Audit Division ND jpenderg@nd.gov (701) 328-4558
Mark Byrne NE Dept of Motor Vehicles NE mark.byrne@nebraska.gov (402) 471-0269
Joel Foreman NE Dept of Motor Vehicles NE joel.foreman@nebraska.gov (402) 471-3899
Heidi Crawford NE Motor Carrier Services NE heidi.crawford@nebraska.gov (402) 471-4099
Brian Lehane NECS IN blehane@necssolutions.com (812) 661-2486
Becky Ashley Nesco, LLC IN rebekah.ashley@nescorentals.com (260) 353-1646
Kathy Heckber Nesco, LLC IN kathy@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7136
Scott Bryer NH Dept of Safety NH scott.bryer@dos.nh.gov (603) 223-8081
Kristie Zanis NH Dept of Safety NH kristie.zanis@dos.nh.gov (603) 223-8079
leffrey Gieser NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ jeffrey.gieser@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-8283
Kenneth Muits NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ kenneth.muits@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-8285
James Walker NJ Motor Vehicle Commission NJ james.walker@mvc.nj.gov (609) 633-2194
Glenn Lockyer NL Government NF glennlockyer@gov.nl.ca (709) 729-3505
Dolores Montoya-Sanchez ~ NM Taxation & Revenue Dept NM dolores.montoya-san@state.nm.us (505) 841-6234
Janice Shannon NM Taxation & Revenue Dept NM janice.shannon@state.nm.us (505) 841-6270
Debra Teague NM Taxation & Revenue Dept NM debra.teague@state.nm.us (505) 222-6647
Laurie Mason NS Service NS laurie.mason@novascotia.ca (902) 497-3509
Joni St. John NS Service NS joni.stiohn@novascotia.ca (902) 456-8737
Betsy McCabe NV NV bmccabe@dmv.nv.gov (702) 486-5571
Dawn Lietz NV DMV Motor Carrier NV dlietz@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4626
Patricia Roth NV DMV Motor Carrier NV proth@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4609
Michelle Schober NV DMV Motor Carrier NV mschober@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4655
Michaela Van Dyke NV DMV Motor Carrier NV mvandyke@dmv.nv.gov (702) 461-2826
Richard Wagner NV DMV Motor Carrier NV rwagner@dmv.nv.gov (775) 684-4656

Roster by Organization
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Attendee
Greg
John
Michal
David
Susan
Jim
Tanya
Barry
Christopher
Brian
Craig
Amanda
Gene
Rick
Gary
Marsha
Antoinette
Thomas
John
Barbara
Teresa
Ernestine
Danielle
Nancy
Jacquelyn
Shannon
Paula
Rob
Michael
Leann
Millard

Coombes
Hopper
McGuire
Nicholson
MacWilliam
McKnight
Cooper
Fowler
D'Onofrio
Mullen
Amstone
Frischkorn
Hall

LaRose
Markham
Douglas-Roy
Tannous
Kaluza

Cox

Dieter
Grandon
Aiken
Jenkins
Larrimore
Parnell
Deruyter
Deckert
Sheffield
Steckelberg
Timm
Kewanyama
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop

Organization

OK Corporation Commission
OK Corporation Commission
OK Corporation Commission
OK Corporation Commission
OR Dept of Transportation

OR Dept of Transportation

PA Dept of Revenue

PA Dept of Revenue

Penske Truck Leasing

Penske Truck Leasing

Pitt Ohio

Pitt Ohio Express, Llc
Promiles Software Development Corp
Promiles Software Development Corp
Promiles Software Development Corp
QC Revenu

QC Revenu

RI State

RSI

Ryder Transportation Services
Ryder Transportation Services
SC Dept of Motor Vehicles

SC Dept of Motor Vehicles

SC Dept of Motor Vehicles

SC Dept of Motor Vehicles
Schneider

SD Dept of Revenue

SD Dept of Revenue

SD Dept of Revenue

SD Dept of Revenue

Sierra Truck Licensing Llc

Attendee Roster

Juris

OK
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
CcT
X
QC
Qc
RI
MA
FL
AR
SC
SC
SC
SC
Wi
SD
SD
SD
SD
NV

Email

g.coombes@occemail.com
j.hopper@occemail.com
m.mcguire@occemail.com
d.nicholson@occemail.com
susan.macwilliam@odot.state.or.us
jim.a.mcknight@odot.state.or.us
tancooper@pa.gov
bfowler@pa.gov
christopher.donofrio@penske.com
brian.mullen@penske.com
camstone@pittohio.com
afrischkorn@pittohio.com
genehalll@yahoo.com
rick@promiles.com
gary@promiles.com
marsha.douglas-roy@revenuquebec.ca
antoinette.tannous@revenuquebec.ca
thomas.kaluza@tax.ri.gov
jhuber@rsimail.com
bdieter@ryder.com
tgrandon@ryder.com
ernestine.aiken@scdmv.net
danielle.jenkins@scdmv.net
nancy.larrimore@scdmv.net
jacquelyn.parnell@scdmv.net
deruyters@schneider.com
paula.deckert@state.sd.us
rob.sheffield@state.sd.us
michael.steckelberg@state.sd.us
leann.timm@state.sd.us
millard@sierratrucklicensing.com

Phone

(405) 522-0060
(405) 522-5901
(405) 522-5896
(405) 521-6804
(971) 673-1513
(541) 736-2319
(717) 783-1524
(717) 783-6242
(610) 603-8356
(610) 796-4698
(412) 232-3015
(412) 232-3015
(804) 513-9466
(860) 633-7022
(205) 854-0146
(819) 348-9800
(514) 287-8473
(401) 574-8464
(888) 826-1324
(305) 310-7432
(501) 993-0139
(803) 360-7076
(803) 351-2838
(803) 896-2685
(803) 331-7089
(920) 592-2463
(605) 995-8080
(605) 394-1603
(605) 626-2218
(605) 367-5800
(775) 359-0112

Roster by Organization



Attendee
Linda
Cornell
Mari
Aaron
Rayna
Emliy
Casey
Darry
Jim
Rosie
Chad
Abby
Patrick
Deborah
Charlie
Terrell
Carl
Melody
Katherine
Nick
Pau
Nate
Renee
Kurt
Dennis
James
Colleen
Heather
Stacey
Kim
Terri

Souder
Fred
Arnot
Cremins
Ware

Ashenbrenner

Bullard
Chui
Jenkins
Julius
Stoltz

McClure Spinks

Andrews
Brown
LeFew
Roberts
Robinson
Skogland
Ataman
Hollinger
Johnson
Bett
Dickey
Grajkowski
Mulholland
O'Brien
Latsch
Villeme
Hammock
Lyda

Curry
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2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Organization

Sirva, Inc

Sunoco Retail, Llc

TN Dept of Revenue

TN Dept of Revenue

TN Dept of Revenue
Trimble
Truckeservices.com
Truckeservices.com
Truckeservices.com

TX CPA

TX CPA

Tyson Foods, Inc

VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
VA Dept of Motor Vehicles
Vusion

Vusion

WA Dept of Licensing

WA Dept of Licensing

WA Dept of Licensing

W!I Dept of Transportation
W!I Dept of Transportation
WI Dept of Transportation
WI Dept of Transportation
WI Dept of Transportation
WI DOT - Motor Carrier Services
WV State Tax Department - Auditing Division
WY Dept of Audit

WY Dept of Audit

WY DOT

Juris

IN
MD
N
N
N
MN
CA
CA
CA
X
X
AR
VA
VA
VA
VA
MN
MN
WA
WA
WA
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WV
WYy
WY
WYy

Email

linda.souder@sirva.com
frederick.cornell@sunoco.com
mari.r.arnot@tn.gov
aaron.cremins@tn.gov
rayna.ware@tn.gov
emily_ashenbrenner@trimble.com
casey@2290tax.com
darry@229otax.com
jim@2290tax.com
rosie.julius@cpa.texas.gov
chad.stoltz@cpa.texas.gov
abby.mcclure@tyson.com
patrick.andrews@dmv.virginia.gov
deborah.brown@dmv.virginia.gov
charles.lefew@dmv.virginia.gov
terrell.roberts@dmuv.virginia.gov
crobinson@vusion.net
melody_skogland@trimble.com
kataman@dol.wa.gov
cjarvis@dol.wa.gov
paul.w.johnson@comcast.net
nathen.bett@dot.wi.gov
reneel.dickey@dot.wi.gov
kurt.grajkowski@dot.wi.gov
dennis.mulholland@dot.wi.gov
jamesg2.obrieni@dot.wi.gov
colleen.latsch@dot.wi.gov
heather.b.villeme@wv.gov
stacey.hammock@wyo.gov
kim.lyda@wyo.gov
deborah.lopez@wyo.gov

Phone

(260) 429-1810
(443) 752-0466
(615) 532-6106
(423) 262-9075
(615) 532-6920
(952) 908-6259
(909) 596-0050
(909) 596-0050
(909) 596-0050
(512) 533-0506
(972) 888-5370
(479) 290-7614
(804) 516-2630
(804) 432-9842

(804) 656-7117
(952) 908-6134
(952) 908-6135
(360) 664-1416
(360) 664-1822
(360) 664-1844
(608) 267-6753
(608) 267-6754
(608) 264-7239
(608) 267-9371
(608) 267-6764
(608) 266-7558
(304) 558-8533
(307) 777-7772
(307) 777-3619
(307) 777-4827

Roster by Organization



2019 IFTA/IRP Audit Workshop
Attendee Roster

Attendee Organization Juris Email Phone
Deborah Lopez WY DOT wy deborah.lopez@wyo.gov (307) 777-4714
Gary Bennion XPO Logistics OR gary.bennion@xpo.com (503) 450-3626

Roster by Organization
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